Slim Encoder with Diameter of 50 mm
E6C3-A
Durable and Easy to Use
■ Sealed bearings with IP65f drip and oil resistance.
■ Superior shaft loading performance. Radial: 80 N,
Thrust: 50 N
■ High shock resistance through application of metal slit.
■ Optimum angle control possible in combination with PLC
or cam positioner.
Be sure to read Safety Precautions on
page 7.
Ordering Information
Encoder
Note: When ordering, specify the resolution in addition to the model number (example: E6C3-AG5C 360P/R 1M).
*1. Standard models are also available with 2-m cables. When ordering, specify the cable length at the end of the model number (example: E6C3-AG5C 360P/R 2M).
*2. When connecting to the H8PS, use the E6C3-AG5C-C 256, 360, 720P/R. (Only a 2-m cable is available for the 720P/R Model.)
For the 360/720 resolutions, 2-m cables are standard in-stock.
Accessories (Order Separately)
Power supply voltage Output configuration Output code Resolution (pulses/rotation) Connection method Model
12 to 24 VDC
Open-collector output
(NPN)
Gray
256, 360, (720), *2 Connector E6C3-AG5C-C
256, 360, 720, 1,024
Pre-wired (1 m) *1
E6C3-AG5C
Binary 32, 40 E6C3-AN5C
BCD 6, 8, 12 E6C3-AB5C
Open-collector output
(PNP)
Gray 256, 360, 720, 1,024 E6C3-AG5B
Binary 32, 40 E6C3-AN5B
BCD 6, 8, 12 E6C3-AB5B
5 VDC
Voltage output Binary 256
E6C3-AN1E
12 VDC E6C3-AN2E
Name Model Remarks
Couplings
E69-C08B ---
E69-C68B Different end diameter (6 to 8 mm)